



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 318 of 2026

Virendra Kumar Gupta **Versus** Shri Keshav Prasad Lahre

17/06/2026	Ms. Astha Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sabyasachi Choubey, learned counsel for the respondent No.1. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the case on 13/07/2026. The personal appearance of respondent No.1 is dispensed with until further orders. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	